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Downtown Library

Access Services & Resource Sharing

Access Services Desk
Andrea McDaniel
Caty Rakowski

Hilary Fredette

James Shaver

Judi McCracken

Kyla Lucas

Rae Cornell

Reserves Staff

Resource
Sharing/Interlibrary loan

Savannah Owens

304-293-0355
304-293-0300
304-293-0351
304-293-0318
304-293-0311
304-293-0321
304-293-0315
304-293-0310
304-293-2640
304-293-0368

304-293-0320

Accommodations Testing/Tutoring Center

Accommodations
Testing/Tutoring Center
Business Office
Jeffrey Barnes

Mail Room

Tara McMillen

Humanities Center
Renée Nicholson

304-293-8193

304-293-0309

304-293-0307

304-293-3062

Knowledge Access & Resource Management

(KARM)

Autumn Summers
Braden Rupe
Emily Fidelman
Emma Taylor

Eva Murphy
Garrett DeWalick
Jaime Harbert
Megan Heady
Michelle Echols
Miomirka Kecojevic
Nina Benson
Rachel Lane

Office of the Dean
Conference Room
Dennis Smith
Jessica Vanderhoff
Karen Diaz

Monte Maxwell
Paula Martinelli
Sally Brown

Thea Browne
Tracy Grimm

Research Services
Alyssa Wright

Beth Toren
Catherine Fonseca
Graduate Assistants
Jeff Werst

Jessi Robinson

Jonah McAllister-
Erickson

304-293-0319
304-293-8486
304-293-5343
304-293-0338
304-293-9745
304-293-3155
304-293-0333
304-293-3440
304-293-4019
304-293-0326
304-293-9743
304-293-2440

304-293-0361
304-293-7587
304-293-0331
304-293-5277
304-293-0306
304-293-0303
304-293-0369
304-293-0304
304-293-3406

304-293-0337
304-293-0336
304.293.0538
304-293-0030
304-293-9964
304-293-5440
304-293-0334

Matt Steele
Research Desk

Systems Development
Jesse Griffis

Jessica McMillen

Seth Newell

Steve Giessler

Tracy McCormick
Travis Williamson

Systems Infrastructure
Brian Sinsel

Rodney Adlington

Systems LITES
(Downtown)
Systems LITES
(Evansdale)
William Rafter

304-293-4240
304-293-3640

304-293-5360
304-293-0312
(304) 293-0455
304-293-0340
304-293-0800
304-293-0353

304-293-0343
304-282-0638

304-293-0339
304-282-0639
304-293-0362
304-293-2900

304-293-0301

West Virginia & Regional History Center

10th Floor Desk

5th Floor Processing
Room

7th Floor Desk

9th Floor Desk
Andrew Linderman
Ashley Brooker
Catherine Rakowski
Christelle Venham
Danielle Emerling
Dee Elliott

Grace Musgrave
Jane LaBarbara
Keelin Howes
Laureen Wilson
Lee Maddex
Lemley Mullett
Linda Blake

Lori Hostuttler
Main Phone

Main Reading Room
Manuscript Room
Michael Thobois
Rare Book Room
Stewart Plein

Evansdale Library

Access Services
Access Services Desk
Karla McGraw
Kenneth Wright

Kurt McCoy

Martha Yancey

Sherry Condon
Tiana Phillips

304-293-0366
304-293-0364

304-293-0365
304-293-0365
304-293-9765
304-293-0346
304-293-0350
304-293-2574
304-293-0347
304-293-7676
304-293-0352
304-293-0316
304-293-0344
304-293-0364
304-293-2815
304-293-0328
304-293-1116
304-293-3536
304-293-3537
304-293-0358
304-293-0349
304-293-0360
304-293-0345

304-293-9759
304-293-9749
304-293-9752
304-293-9750

304-293-9759
304-293-5039

304-293-9744
304-293-2510

Office of Curriculum and Instructional Support

Celia Shi
Greg Thumm

304-293-2787
304-216-0787

Kelly Diamond
Miranda Smith

Research Services
Beth Royall

Martin Dunlap

Research Services Desk
Terra Rogerson

Resource Sharing
Denisha Murray
Kim Stamm
Martha Yancey

Health Sciences Library

304-293-0332
304-293-9754

304-293-9755
304-293-0314
304-293-4695

304-293-7702
304-293-7333

304-293-9751
304-293-9746

304-293-9759
304-293-5039

Access Services & Resource Sharing

Access Services Desk
Anna Crawford
Dawson Chastain
Eugene Kyle

Jake Hiles

Katie Thompson
Sonia Guirguis

Research Services
Anna Crawford

Ashley Purvis

Faythe Thurman
Jennifer Monnin

Katie Thompson
Research Services Desk
Virginia Desouky

304-293-1933
304-293-2115
304-293-2114
304-293-1931
304-293-1930
304-293-2105
304-293-1929

304-293-2115
304-293-0906
304-293-1718
304-293-1922
304-293-2105
304-293-6810
304-293-1921

Health Sciences Library (Charleston)

HSC Library
Sandy Stemple

Law Library

Administrative Staff
Caroline Osborne

Public Services
Circulation
Jennifer Dubetz
Mark Podvia
Nicholas Stump
Reference
Stephanie Miller

Technical Services

Rachel Holbert
Sherry Steadman

Libraries Depository

Libraries Depository
Bobby Bess

Jessica Bonnell
Melinda Morrison

Potomac State College

304-347-1285

304-293-3591

304-293-7512

304-293-6830

304-293-2117

304-293-7775
304-293-8906

304-293-9760
304-293-4177
304-293-4178



Mary F. Shipper Library

April Jones 304.788.6901
David Miller 304-788-6906
Emily Zumbrun 304.788.6902
Information Desk (304) 788-6901

(304) 788-6946
Kathleen Weber 304-788-6907
Madeline Jackowski 304.788.6904
Nicholas Gardner 304-788-6905

West Virginia & Regional History
Center

West Virginia & Regional History Center

10th Floor Desk 304-293-0366
5th Floor Processing 304-293-0364
Room

7th Floor Desk
9th Floor Desk

Andrew Linderman

Ashley Brooker

304-293-0363
304-293-0365
304-293-0365
304-293-9765

Catherine Rakowski 304-293-0346
Christelle Venham 304-293-0350
Danielle Emerling 304-293-2574
Dee Elliott 304-293-0347
Grace Musgrave 304-293-7676
Jane LaBarbara 304-293-0352

Keelin Howes
Laureen Wilson
Lemley Mullett

304-293-0316
304-293-0344
304-293-2815

Linda Blake 304-293-0328
Lori Hostuttler 304-293-1116
Main Phone 304-293-3536
Main Reading Room 304-293-3537
Manuscript Room 304-293-0358
Michael Thobois 304-293-0349
Rare Book Room 304-293-0360
Stewart Plein 304-293-0345

WVU Institute of Technology Library
Beckley Campus Library

Jewel Connell
Manju Panta
Mary Strife

304-929-1299
304-929-0341
304-929-0320



